3:00pm

5:30pm

6:45pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:45pm

10:15am

12:35pm

2:55pm

10:15am

12:10pm

2:15pm

FRIDAY 8/20/2021
Maryland Theatre

BISFA Students

The Game of Many Names
Unheard Melodies

The Elephant Spiel

VIP Reception

(Maryland Theatre)

Begin moving into actual theatre
Presentation begins

Shorts

The Other Side of Night

Sensie Fran Kicks Ass

The Hour After Westerley

After Party
(Bulls & Bears)

SATURDAY 8/21/2021

Library

Bound By Precedent
Ashes to Ashes
Balloon Man

"Beyond the Walls"

Sonnie

Bluebirds of Antietam

Deaf Reach: Hope for Pakistan
Hope Village

The Ballad of John Henry
Life in Synchro

SCREENING END 5PM

8:30pm AFTER PARTY
(28 South)

9:00 pm Awards Presentation
(28 South)

SUNDAY 8/22/2021

Maryland Theatre

The Adventures of Wolfdogg and The Three Little Pigs

The Housesitters

The Little Wolf

EXT

The Return of Space Girl
Silences

Macy's Goes To War

SINGH
Skin
Broken Places

Unheard Melodies

The Elephant Spiel

The Game of Many Names
The Other Side of Night
Knocking down the fences

SCREENING END 4PM

10:15am

0:13:52 12:20pm
0:10:45
0:23:40

4:30pm

6:40pm

0:07:14 10:15am
0:13:06
0:11:48
0:08:33
0:29:48
0:31:53 12:10pm

1:58:51 2:15pm

0:30:00
0:13:40
0:18:30
0:14:43
0:12:00
1:28:53

Maryland Theatre

Death by PowerPoint
!Come! (eat)

ALINA

From the Ocean

The Unfamiliar

Desperate? Defeated? Depressed?
For The Rabbits

Helping Hands

A Savage Nature
BnB

Mom's Day Off
A Trip with Mom
Broken Places

Rear View
Deep Into Love
Bad Witch

SCREENING END 8:30pm

Grand

Brain Dead
Ride the Wave
Today's Breeze Speaks the Same

Forever Red
Reservoir Puppies
Sink Frog Friend
Furthest From
Stray

Bishop
VOLITION

SCREENING END 4pm

:06

1:29:00
0:12:38
0:08:10
0:11:20
2:01:08

0:17:02
0:09:33
1:21:40
1:48:15

0:20:46
0:53:29
0:31:00
1:45:15

10:15am

12:30pm

2:35pm

4:30pm

6:45pm

10:15am

12:05pm

Grande

A Cool Green Place
Auxiliary Man

By any Other Name
Aleksi

Echo
Assisted Living
Zoro's Solo

Too Late
Fruitless
Faith Based

Retract
Method
Soul Custody

Pressure
Code
Ape Canyon

SCREENING END 8:30pm

USMH
Sensie Fran Kicks Ass

Queen of the Capital

The Hour After Westerley
THE CONDOR & THE EAGLE

Silent Storm
The Hoy Boys
Incomparable

SCREENING END 4PM

0:09:20
0:15:43
0:12:38
1:30:00
2:07:41

0:10:00
0:20:00
1:30:00
2:00:00

0:03:52
0:13:22
1:32:16
1:49:30

0:15:00
0:14:40
1:37:22
2:07:02

0:04:11
0:17:11
1:13:14
1:34:36

0:19:30
1:20:00
1:39:30

0:24:44
1:19:44
1:44:28

0:09:59
1:13:00
0:15:17
1:38:16

10:15am

12:25pm

2:40pm

4:45pm

7:00pm

10:15am

12:20pm

2:10pm

USMH

AUGUSTUS
Bite the Hand
The Fan Connection

Edge of Internment
Dosed
Article-41

Gently Down the Stream
CHAINED

Housekeeping

Letters From Sam

Lake of Happiness
Ghosted
Motr

Shoot the Duck

A Great Expanse

The Della Morte Sisters
Kids are angels?

SCREENING END 8:30pm

Black Box

Spit Fire, Dream Higher
China's War on Poverty

Trapped
Ilegal

THE VOW
The Fan Connection

SCREENING END 4pm

0:15:37 10:15am
0:14:57
1:33:33
2:04:07

0:05:28
0:08:25
1:49:06
2:02:59
12:25pm

0:15:11
0:12:25
0:17:55
1:16:27 2:25pm
2:01:58

0:29:01
0:08:05
1:37:31
2:14:37

0:08:07
0:10:08 4:40pm
0:17:50
0:53:59
1:30:04
6:45pm

0:40:00
1:17:53
1:57:53

0:23:17
1:19:00
1:42:17

0:14:25
1:33:33
1:47:58

Black Box

Lessons from Tanzania
Keep Warm

Mical

Muzi

Mythomanes

Silences

The Kaleidoscope Guy at the Market

Watching Her

The Last Romantic
Portraitist
Bullied

Low

Office Song

The 11th Order

The 10,000th Floor
Say Goodbye to Love
Let's Talk?

Split Ends

Maria Torres: Neighborhood Artist
The Forgiving

Swijwonk
TICKET

SCREENING END 8:30pm

0:10:47
0:12:08
0:19:50
0:14:17
0:16:58
0:08:48
0:21:00
0:19:52
2:03:40

0:33:06
0:15:42
1:07:35
1:56:23

0:12:21
0:14:32
0:25:00
0:06:00
0:23:24
0:18:57
0:10:45
1:50:59

0:11:20
1:43:37
1:54:57

0:03:04
1:28:00
1:31:04



