## FRIDAY 8/20/2021

## Maryland Theatre

3:00pm	BISFA Students	0:12:45
	The Game of Many Names	0:18:30
	Unheard Melodies	0:30:00
	The Elephant Spiel	0:13:40
		1:14:55
5:30pm	VIP Reception	
	(Maryland Theatre)	
	But the state of the state of	

6:45pm [Maryland Theatre]
7:00pm Presentation begins
7:30pm Shorts
The Other Side of Night
Sensie Fran Kicks Ass
The Hour After Westerley 0:14:43 0:19:30 0:24:44 0:58:57

8:45pm After Party (Bulls & Bears)

## SATURDAY 8/21/2021

	Library		Maryland Theatre		Grande		USMH		Black Box	
	Bound By Precedent Ashes to Ashes Balloon Man	0:09:50 <b>10:15am</b> 0:25:00 1:38:16 <b>2:13:06</b>	Death by PowerPoint !Come! (eat) ALINA From the Ocean	0:10:06 10:15am 0:12:00 0:24:51 1:13:10 2:00:07	A Cool Green Place Auxiliary Man By any Other Name Aleksi	0:09:20 <b>10:15am</b> 0:15:43 0:12:38 1:30:00 <b>2:07:41</b>	AUGUSTUS Bite the Hand The Fan Connection	0:14:57 1:33:33 2:04:07	Lessons from Tanzania Keep Warm Mical Muzi Mythomanes Silences	0:10:47 0:12:08 0:19:50 0:14:17 0:16:58 0:08:48
•	"Beyond the Walls" Sonnie Bluebirds of Antietam Deaf Reach: Hope for Pakistan Hope Village	0:13:52 <b>12:20pm</b> 0:10:45 0:23:40 0:11:00 1:11:06	The Unfamiliar Desperate? Defeated? Depressed? For The Rabbits Helping Hands	1:29:00 <b>12:30pm</b> 0:12:38 0:08:10 0:11:20 <b>2:01:08</b>	Echo Assisted Living Zoro's Solo	0:10:00 <b>12:25pm</b> 0:20:00 1:30:00 <b>2:00:00</b>	Edge of Internment Dosed Article-41	0:05:28 0:08:25 1:49:06 2:02:59 12:25pm	The Kaleidoscope Guy at the Market Watching Her The Last Romantic	0:21:00 0:19:52 2:03:40 0:33:06
2:55pm	The Ballad of John Henry	2:10:23 0:50:03 2:25pm	A Cayago Naturo	2:35pm 1:22:00	Too Late Fruitless	0:03:52 <b>2:40pm</b> 0:13:22	Gently Down the Stream CHAINED	0:15:11 0:12:25	Portraitist Bullied	0:15:42 1:07:35 1:56:23
2.33рш	Life in Synchro	0:54:24 1:44:27	BnB	0:39:57 2:01:57	Faith Based	1:32:16 1:49:30	Housekeeping Letters From Sam	0:17:55 1:16:27 <b>2:25pm</b>	Low Office Song	0:12:21 0:14:32
	SCREENING END 5PM	4:30pm	Mom's Day Off A Trip with Mom Broken Places	0:09:33 0:25:00 <b>4:30pm</b> 1:27:00 <b>2:01:33</b>	Retract Method Soul Custody	0:15:00 <b>4:45pm</b> 0:14:40 1:37:22 <b>2:07:02</b>	Lake of Happiness Ghosted Motr	0:29:01 0:08:05 1:37:31 2:14:37	The 11th Order The 10,000th Floor Say Goodbye to Love Let's Talk? Solit Ends	0:14:32 0:25:00 0:06:00 0:23:24 0:18:57 0:10:45
	8:30pm AFTER PARTY (28 South) 9:00 pm Awards Presentation	6:40pm	Rear View Deep Into Love Bad Witch  SCREENING END 8:30pm	0:17:02 0:09:33 <b>6:45pm</b> 1:21:40 <b>1:48:15</b>	Pressure Code Ape Canyon	0:04:11 <b>7:00pm</b> 0:17:11	Shoot the Duck A Great Expanse The Della Morte Sisters Kids are angels?	0:08:07 0:10:08 <b>4:40pm</b> 0:17:50 0:53:59 <b>1:30:04</b>	Maria Torres: Neighborhood Artist The Forgiving	1:50:59 0:11:20 1:43:37 1:54:57
	(28 South)				SCREENING END 8:30pm		SCREENING END 8:30pm		Swijwonk TICKET	0:03:04 1:28:00 1:31:04

SCREENING END 8:30pm

## SUNDAY 8/22/2021

	Maryland Theatre		Grand		USMH		Black Box	
10:15am	The Adventures of Wolfdogg and The Three Little Pigs	0:07:14 <b>10:15am</b>	Brain Dead	0:20:46 10:15am	Sensie Fran Kicks Ass	0:19:30 <b>10:15am</b>	Spit Fire, Dream Higher	0:40:00
	The Housesitters	0:13:06	Ride the Wave	0:53:29	Queen of the Capital	1:20:00	China's War on Poverty	1:17:53
	The Little Wolf	0:11:48	Today's Breeze Speaks the Same	0:31:00		1:39:30		1:57:53
	EXT	0:08:33		1:45:15				
	The Return of Space Girl	0:29:48		12:05pm	The Hour After Westerley	0:24:44 12:20pm	Trapped	0:23:17
	Silences	0:31:53 12:10pm	Forever Red	0:15:26	THE CONDOR & THE EAGLE	1:19:44	Illegal	1:19:00
	Macy's Goes To War	0:08:37	Reservoir Puppies	0:23:46		1:44:28		1:42:17
		1:50:59	Sink Frog Friend	0:22:00				
			Furthest From	0:18:58 2:00pm	Silent Storm	0:09:59 2:10pm	THE VOW	0:14:25
12:10pm	SINGH	0:17:53	Stray	0:34:00	The Hoy Boys	1:13:00	The Fan Connection	1:33:33
	Skin	0:13:58		1:54:10	Incomparable	0:15:17		1:47:58
	Broken Places	1:27:00				1:38:16		
		1:58:51 2:15pm	Bishop	0:16:40			SCREENING END 4pm	
			VOLITION	1:31:20	SCREENING END 4PM			
				1:48:00				
	Unheard Melodies	0:30:00						
	The Elephant Spiel		SCREENING END 4pm					
	The Game of Many Names	0:18:30						
	The Other Side of Night	0:14:43						
	Knocking down the fences	0:12:00						
		1:28:53						

SCREENING END 4PM